onsetcomp.com
onset
26
      HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
•  Web-based energy and HVAC systems monitoring.
 •  All electronics are housed within an industrial-grade, tamperproof enclosure
 •  Set up is quick and easy with plug-and-play sensors
 •  Measures a wide range of energy and environmental parameters

   Data Plan No data plan needed
HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
Ordering Guide
onsetcomp.com
      onset
37
HOBO Remote Monitoring Systems
            with GSM Communications GSM Cellular to Internet      U30-GSM  -        -       -S100 -
   Sensor Port Options
No sensor port 000
VIA
05
10
S100
102
104
105
202
203
204
205
2-channel analog sensor port
   Smart Sensor Input Options
5 smart sensor inputs
10 smart sensor inputs
   Battery Option 10 Ah rechargeable battery
   HOBOlink/T-Mobile Data Service*
10 minute calling (1 min log)
20 calls per day (1 min log)
1 call per day (15 min log)
   HOBOlink/AT&T Data Service*
10 minute calling (1 min log)
20 minute calling (1 min log)
20 calls per day (1 min log)
1 call per day (15 min log)
See onsetcomp.com for the latest selection of service plans.
*Early termination fees apply. A $200 fee will be assessed for terminating the service plan within 30 days. No refund will be applied for terminating the plan
after 30 days.
HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
Ordering Guide
  Smart Sensors
Temperature
 2-m cable                          S-TMB-M002
 6-m cable                          S-TMB-M006
 17-m cable                           S-TMB-M017
Temp/RH
 2-m cable                          S-THB-M002
	 8-m	cable	 																									S-THB-M008
Wind Speed/Direction                      S-WCA-M003
Wind Speed Sensor                       S-WSA-M003
Rain Gauge: (.01 in)                      S-RGA-M002
Rain Gauge: (0.2 mm)                    S-RGB-M002
Soil Moisture (ECHO 20)      S-SMA-M005
Soil Moisture (ECHO 10)      S-SMB-M005
Soil Moisture (ECHO 5)       S-SMC-M005
Leaf Wetness      S-LWA-M003
PAR                                      S-LIA-M003
Solar Radiation                          S-LIB-M003
Barometric Pressure                        S-BPB-CM50
Adapters
  Pulse Input Adapter:
   -Electronic Switch                        S-UCC-M006
   -Contact Closure                          S-UCD-M006
  Wind Monitor Adapter    S-WCE-M003
  Wind Monitor-AQ Adapter    S-WCB-M003
  Marine Wind Monitor Adapter         S-WCC-M003
  Wind Sentry Adapter     S-WCD-M003
Sensors that requre Pulse Input Adapter
kWh
			 Wye	config	208/240															T-WNB-3Y-208
			 Delta/Wye	config		208/240						T-WNB-3D-240
			 Delta/Wye	config		480												T-WNB-3D-480
Veris kWh
	 1-phase,	300	Amp																	T-VER-8051-300
	 3-phase,	800	Amp	 				T-VER-8053-800
Water Flow Meter     T-MINOL-130
Compressed Air Flow Meter    T-CDI-5200-10S
      T-CDI-5400-20S
Wye	config			120/480																						A-WNB-LEADSET
Sensors that require Analog Sensor Port
Ashcroft Gauge Pressure
 100 psig     T-ASH-G2-100
 200 psig     T-ASH-G2-200
 500 psig     T-ASH-G2-500
Differential Air Pressure Transducer
 .01-10.0 WC    T-VER-PXU-L
 .01-10.0 WC       T-VER-PXU-X
CO2 /Temp      TEL-7001
CO2 /Temp Port Cable     CABLE-2070
kW       T-VER-8044-100
Duct-Mount Temp/RH    T-VAI-HMD-40Y
DC	Amperage	 	 			T-VER-H970-080
 DC Current
 0-200 Amp       T-VER-H970-200
 0-200 Amp       T-VER-971BP-200
  Air Velocity Sensor
 0.15-10 m/s    T-DCI-F900-L-P
 0.15-5 m/s        T-DCI-F900-L-O
 0.15-10 m/s    T-DCI-F900-S-P
 0.15-5 m/s        T-DCI-F900-S-O
Compressed Air Flow Meter
							1-80	SCFM	 			 				T-CDI-5200-10S
       3-350 SCFM        T-CDI-5400-20S
Volatile Organic Compound (VOC)
       0-1000 ppm       T-ION-TVOC
Sensors that require True RMS Adapter
TRMS Module     S-FS-TRMSA-D
AC Amperage
 0-5 Amp      T-MAG-SCT-005
 0-20 Amp      T-MAG-SCT-020